TPV-MP4MC 2019-F001  No.1 19.03.28
., | Sym - Q'ty
X No. Code No. Description Req
A 420218VB0 | THROTTLE VALVE 4
B 420235VR0 VALVE BODY 1
C 420218VF0 BUSHING 4
D 420235X40 | BUTTON 4
E 130802036 |SPRING 6X18X0.32 4
F 420235W50 FRONT CASE 1
G 420235W60 REAR CASE 1
H 136608256 BOOT 1
J 420235VM0 |ADJUST SCREW 1
K 131705310 |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10 1
L 132404114 |CROSS-RECESSED HEAD MACHINE SCREW M5X14 4
M 132904221 | P-TIGHT 4X20 6
N 132105305 |HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X5 4
P 131309206 |\WASHER M6 1
Q 130301912 |RETAINING RING H-12 1
R 131109001 O RING S-3(HS90° ) 4
S 131103005 ORING S-7 1
T 131103008 O RING S-10 4
U 131103009 ORING S-11.2 4
v 420224V61 EMERGENCY VALVE 1
W 420228V50 EMERGENCY BUSHING 1
X 136690503 |[EMERGENCY SWITCH 1
Y 420228W00 |PUSH ROD 1
Z 131103002 ORING S-4 2
AA 131103004 ORING S-6 2
AB 131103008 O RING S-10 1
AC 131103009 ORING S-11.2 2
AD 130303204 |RETAINING RING E-4 1
AE 131307105 'WASHER M5 1




TPV-MPLMC

e )
T

O

¢

2019-f001

720235e-00
19.03.28



